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Sr. No Particular Dates 

1 Commencement of First Session 05/07/2021 

2 Induction program of first year students 03/01/2022 

3 Parents meet In the month of July-August 

4 Dahihandi celebration 31/08/2021 

5 Independence Day celebration 15/08/2021 

6 Tree Plantation 15/08/2021 

7 Alumni meet 15/08/2021 

8 Teacher’s day celebration 05/09/2021 

9 Ganesh Festival celebration 08/09/2021 

10 Inauguration of Advance certificate course In the month of October 

11 Youth Festival In the month of October 

12 University Sports In the month of September-October 

13 First sessional exam 15/11/2021 to 20/11/2021 

14 Pharmacist day celebration 25/09/2021 

15 Second sessional exam 20/12/2021 to 24/12/2021 

16 Personality Development Session 20/12/2021 to 22/05/2022 

17 Winter vacation 01/11/2021 to 06/11/2021 

18 Hospital Visit 24/12/2021 

19 Guest lecture on Aptitude test for Pharmacy Graduates In the month of January-February 

20 Republic Day celebration 26/01/2022 

22 Alumni meet 26/01/2022 

23 Staff training Program In the month of February 

24 Staff Tour In the month of March 

25 Convocation Ceremony: Advance certificate course In the month of April- May 

26 GPAT Lecture Schedule 27/05/2021 to 04/03/2022 

27 NSS Residential Camp 23/03/2022 to 30/03/2022 

28 Commencement of Second Term 17/01/2022 

30 First sessional examination 12/04/2022 to 23/04/2022 

31 Campus Drive In the month of April- May 

32 Health Checkup Camp In the month of May 

33 Campus Drive In the month of May-June 

34 Campus Drive In the month of June-July 

35 Second sessional examination 25/05/2022 to 06/06/2022 

36 Summer Vacation 01/06/2022 to 30/06/2022 

Commencement of session for Sem. I(UG) will depend on completion of admission 

process by competent authority. 
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                                                                                                                                      Date: 07/07/2021 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

 

 

Sr.No. Festivals/Holidays Day & Date 

1 Ganesh Chaturthi Friday, 10th September, 2021 

2 Gouri Poojan Monday, 13th September, 2021 

3 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Saturday, 2nd October, 2021 

4 Sarvapitru Amawasyya Wednesday, 6th October, 2021 

5 Dasara Friday, 15th October, 2021 

6 Id-E-Milad Tuesday, 19th October, 2021 

7 Gurunank Jayanti Friday, 19th November, 2021 

8 Christmas Saturday, 25th December, 2021 

9 Makarsankranti Friday, 14th January, 2022 

10 Republic Day Wednesday, 26th January, 2022 

11 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 

Jayanti 

Saturday, 19th February, 2022 

12 Mahashivratri Tuesday, 1st March, 2022 

13 Holi (Second Day) Friday, 18th March, 2022 

14 Gudhi Padwa Saturday, 2nd April, 2022 

15 Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Jayanti 

Thursday, 14th April, 2022 

16 Good Friday Friday, 15th April, 2022 

17 Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitar) Tuesday, 3rd May, 2022 

18 Buddha Pournima Monday, 16th May, 2022 

 

 

 
 

 

 

   Dr. R.H. Kale  

      Principal 
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